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Overview

2024/07/16 22:26:33

Price
46.24 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

WKN:

0.30% (0.14)

FO0000000179
BAKKA
Tradegate

EUR

Consumer Products

Stock

2,740 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads

UHD)

45.96 EUR (120)
46.12 EUR (120)
46.00 EUR
46.16 EUR
45.46 EUR
46.10 EUR
45.94923 EUR
685

31,475.22

14
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=202355837,257594662,257594286,257594040,257595230,257595023,171496815,171505684,171505686,202355830
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FO0000000179-2024-07-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFO0000000179
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FO0000000179&ID_NOTATION=156329845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d98709414de24f515da0584274f69b236edc28efbdd070e2978af363a892f6e&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e78e8e11d35b51410&time=1721297907&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3111fc0dd42aa400930de1f16e237186c5fff943e2c3b9cb556a2a89b7298b46&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5b855cb9a1bc29464&time=1721297907&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b4d8a9e34b72991faffd3368a1952beac771dccaa8785568378866dfbed13174&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7ec2d72dc0cbcfaf6&time=1721297907&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae7f918145935f0e5899945b2b4b143fc260349d016e44a7c37761068f708051&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=804bb5fa391ed488d&time=1721297907&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=781f9f4c687c473cbb17d5486b5a7a1bbe232ddb4a9749dcacc0bb105e4d3380&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3f352f92280ebbef8&time=1721297907&tool=RSC

BAKKAFROST P/F

Details

2024/07/16 22:26:33

Price
46.24 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.30% (0.14)

ISIN FO0000000179
Symbol BAKKA
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security Stock
type

Market cap 2,740 EUR

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 45.96 EUR (120)
Ask (Ask size) 46.12 EUR (120)
Open 46.00 EUR
High 46.16 EUR
Low 45.46 EUR
Close (prev. day) 46.10 EUR
VWAP 45.94923 EUR
Volume (pcs) 685
Trading volume 31,475.22
Number of trades 14
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) -5.59% -18.23% -36.59%
Perf (abs.) -2.74 -10.31 -26.68
Beta 0.08 0.47 0.55
Volatility 2510  30.92 37.30
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BAKKAFROST P/F

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 46.24 EUR
07/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 11:00 45.96 EUR
07117

Munich 2024/ 08:22 46.14 EUR
0717

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:00 540.00 NOK

European Trade Reporting 07/17

Hanover 2024/ 08:06 45.90 EUR

59.90 EUR (2024/03/21
45.46 EUR (2024/07/16
59.90 EUR (2024/03/21
39.18 EUR (2023/10/23

46.32 EUR (503
48.53 EUR (394
53.56 EUR (445
49.94 EUR (667

= — = — — = O

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.03 14

0.00 4

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=156329845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=134070394
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132890041
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36480835
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36480835
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424222

BAKKAFROST P/F

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt

First North Stockholm

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

0717

2024/
o717

2024/
o717

2024/
07/16

2024/
0717

2024/
o717

08:03 45.92 EUR 0.00

09:49 540.00 NOK 0.25

16:17 50.00 USD 0.01

08:10 45.76 EUR 0.00

08:19 45.84 EUR 0.00

3/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133025259
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71235220
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=134611932
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129033
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132886116

BAKKAFROST P/F

Company profile

Company Logo

17/
BAKKAFROST

Contact Details
BAKKAFROST P/F

Bakkavegur 9 - 625 Glyvrar
Telefon: +298-405-000

Fax: +298-405-009

E-mail: bakkafrost@bakkafrost.com

PDF Downloads

Company report: BAKKAFROST P/F

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Bakkafrost P/F engages production and sale of a wide range of salmon products. It operates
through the following segments: Farming Faroe Islands (FO), Farming Scotland (STC),
Value Added Products (VAP), and Fishmeal, Oil and Feed (FOF). The FO segment is
involved in the breeding and on-growing of salmon as well as the harvesting, sales, and
distribution of salmon. The STC segment represents the operating business of Bakkafrost
Scotland Ltd. The VAP segment is a significant share of the farmed products and the
distinction between outputs sold to the industrial market and the value-added products for
the end-consumers in the retail market. The FOF segment is comprised of the production,
and sale of fishmeal, fish oil, and fish feed. The company was founded by Hans Jacobsen
and Roland Jacobsen in 1968 and is headquartered in Glyvrar, Faroe Islands.

Members of Management Board

Johan Regin Chairman of Managing
Jacobsen Board

Hagni Dahl Member of Executive
Jakobsen Committee

Odd Eliasen Member of Executive

Committee

Board of directors

Rani M. Hansen
Einar Wathne

Alf-Helge
Aarskog

Annika
Frederiksberg

Guorio Hgjgaard

Teitur
Samuelsen

Jystein Blaka
Sandvik

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:bakkafrost@bakkafrost.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FO0000000179-2024-07-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFO0000000179
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